PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-309-015

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
38 FT

REAR
2815 BECHTLE ALL BUT STR

NAME OF OWNER

5-16-67
4=15=70
7-16=70
2-21-75
4-11-78
4-3-80
9-26-83
10-19-89
5-14-90
12-17-92
5-12-99
12-22-03
5-5-04

ULERY EFFIE
ULERY CARL J TRUSTEE
CHURCH, BRETHREN IN CHRIST, BOARD FOR MISSIONS
YOUNG, WAYNE JR. & CONSTANCE SUE
VEITH GREGORY A &KAREN A

GENTRY LENA & CARL
GENTRY THOMAS A & CATHY J

BINKLEY MARK ELDON & CLAUBTIA MARIE
BINKLEY CLAUDIA MARIE
BOYSEL ROBERT E & MARJORIE L

GRIMM DAVID L & TERRIE L
DAVIS CHRISTOPHER M & MICHELLE L
STROUP RUSTY W

BARKER TIMOTHY L & JULIE L
SMI%H ANDREA M

C.F. 26.50
C.F. 12.50
C.F.22.80

C.F.24,30
C.F.27.90

C.F. 27.90
NO C.F.
C..F 20.60

Qcp

CF 41.50
C.F. 48.90
SP 56,500.

SP 30,000
SP 72,300




